Y 1.5
(.059)
5.0
(.197)
9.5
(.374)
9.0
(.354)

•	Rotational life:  50,000 cycles
DIMENSIONS: mm (in.)
© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Bourns
Part No.
Taper Element
Type
Value
(Ω)
Price Each
Type Tolerance 1 5 10 25 50 100
652-53ABDA28B25/B25L 53ABD-A28-B25/B25L Linear 20% CP 1M 14.88 12.40 11.16 9.92 8.93 8.43
652-51AAA-B24-A10L 51AAA-B24-A10L Linear 10% Cermet 1K 6.28 6.08 5.96 5.76 5.51 5.24
652-51AAA-B24-A13L 51AAA-B24-A13L Linear 10% Cermet 5K 7.15 6.78 6.49 6.02 5.86 5.71
652-51AAA-B28-A15L 51AAA-B28-A15L Linear 10% Cermet 10K 7.15 6.78 6.49 6.02 5.86 5.71
652-51AAA-B28-A18L 51AAA-B28-A18L Linear 10% Cermet 50K 6.28 6.08 5.96 5.76 5.51 5.24
652-51AAA-B24-B10L 51AAA-B24-B10L Linear 20% CP 1K 6.28 6.08 5.96 5.76 5.51 5.24
652-51AAA-B24-B13L 51AAA-B24-B13L Linear 20% CP 5K 6.28 6.08 5.96 5.76 5.51 5.24
652-51AAA-B28-B15L 51AAA-B28-B15L Linear 20% CP 10K 7.15 6.78 6.49 6.02 5.86 5.71
652-51AAA-B24-B18L 51AAA-B24-B18L Linear 20% CP 50K 6.28 6.08 5.96 5.76 5.51 5.24
652-51AAA-B24-D10L 51AAA-B24-D10L Audio 20% CP 1K 6.28 6.08 5.96 5.76 5.51 5.24
652-51AAA-B28-D15L 51AAA-B28-D15L Audio 20% CP 10K 7.25 6.87 6.58 6.10 5.97 5.78
652-51AAA-B28-D18L 51AAA-B28-D18L Audio 20% CP 50K 7.25 6.87 6.58 6.10 5.97 5.78
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Bourns
Part No.
Shaft
Type
Value
(Ω)
Price Each
1 5 10 25 50 100
652-PCW1JC24BAB502L PCW1J-C24-BAB502L Flatted 5K 5.15 5.02 4.76 4.47 4.06 3.72
652-PCW1JC24BAB103L PCW1J-C24-BAB103L Flatted 10K 5.08 4.93 4.68 4.30 3.87 3.61
652-PCW1JC24BAB503L PCW1J-C24-BAB503L Flatted 50K 5.15 5.02 4.76 4.47 4.06 3.72
652-PCW1JC24BAB104L PCW1J-C24-BAB104L Flatted 100K 5.15 5.02 4.76 4.47 4.06 3.72
652-PCW1JB24BAB502L PCW1J-B24-BAB502L Slotted 5K 5.08 4.93 4.68 4.30 3.87 3.61
652-PCW1JB24-BAB103L PCW1J-B24-BAB103L Slotted 10K 5.08 4.93 4.68 4.30 3.87 3.61
652-PCW1JB24-BAB503L PCW1J-B24-BAB503L Slotted 50K 5.15 4.80 4.56 4.47 4.06 3.72
652-PCW1JB24BAB104L PCW1J-B24-BAB104L Slotted 100K 5.08 4.93 4.68 4.30 3.87 3.61
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Bourns
Part No.
Value
(Ω) Shaft Type Shaft Length
(mm)
Price Each
1 10 50 100 500
652-PRS11SN20F503B1 PRS11S-N20F-503B1 50K Flatted 20 3.71 3.29 2.86 2.39 1.91
652-PRS11SN20F503B1 PRS11S-N20K-503B1 50K Knurled 20 4.03 3.57 3.11 2.59 2.07
652-PRS11SN20K103B1 PRS11S-N20K-103B1 10K Knurled 20 4.03 3.57 3.11 2.59 2.07
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Bourns
Part No.
Value
(Ω)
Shaft Diameter
(in.)
Shaft Length
(in.)
Price Each
1 5 10 25 50 100 200
652-3852A-162-102AL 3852A-162-102AL 1K  1/4  1/2 9.44 8.80 8.28 7.34 6.01 5.08 4.72
652-3852A-162-502AL 3852A-162-502AL 5K  1/4  1/2 9.44 8.80 8.28 7.34 6.01 5.08 4.72
652-3852A-162-103AL 3852A-162-103AL 10K  1/4  1/2 9.44 8.80 8.28 7.34 6.01 5.08 4.72
652-3852A-162-503AL 3852A-162-503AL 50K  1/4  1/2 10.08 9.90 9.55 9.32 7.65 6.46 6.01
652-3852A-162-104AL 3852A-162-104AL 100K  1/4  1/2 10.08 9.90 9.55 9.32 7.65 6.46 6.01
652-3852A-282-102AL 3852A-282-102AL 1K  1/4  7/8 9.44 8.80 8.28 7.34 6.01 5.08 4.72
652-3852A-282-502AL 3852A-282-502AL 5K  1/4  7/8 9.44 8.80 8.36 7.34 6.01 5.08 4.72
652-3852A-282-103AL 3852A-282-103AL 10K  1/4  7/8 9.44 8.80 8.28 7.34 6.01 5.08 4.72
652-3852A-282-503AL 3852A-282-503AL 50K  1/4  7/8 10.08 9.90 9.55 9.32 7.65 6.46 6.01
652-3852A-282-104AL 3852A-282-104AL 100K  1/4  7/8 9.44 8.80 8.28 7.34 6.01 5.08 4.72
DIMENSIONS: mm (in.)
DIMENSIONS: mm (in.)
NPL
NPL